

EXHIBIT "A"

JOB NAME: D Road & Gruber Street 72" CAP Culvert

Item #	DESCRIPTION	BID Quantity	U.M.		BID	AMOUNT
	MOBILIZATION/GENERAL CONDITIONS	1.00	LSU		6,000.00	6,000.00
	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.00	LSU		6,000.00	6,000.00
	MOT	1.00	LSU		1,000.00	1,000.00
	72" CAP	40.00	LF		1,075.00	43,000.00
	RIP RAP HEADWALL W/FLARE	30.00	CY		750.00	22,500.00
	EMBANKMENT	80.00	CY		35.00	2,800.00
	SOD	400.00	SY		8.00	3,200.00
	8" LIMEROCK ENTRANCE	100.00	SY		30.00	3,000.00

	\$ 87,500.00
--	--------------

1 Week Lead Time
